EUROPEAN )UDO UNION

Furopean Championships by clubs
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Category: Women

11

15

10

14

12

16

Teams

(11 competitors)

_FRA LEVALLOISE SC 3127
1| LEVALLOISE sC
4 TUR GALATASARAY 2/20] [ France
. CRO DUBROVNIK 9
5 ‘ | DUBROVNIK
| Croatia
. FRA ACS PEUGEOT MULHOUSE _ 2/17 15
3 ‘ | VIEANNA SAMURAI
AUT VIEANNA SAMURAI 3/20| 3[ Austria
__FRA VILLEMOMBLE SPORT 19
‘ | VILLEMOMBLE SPORT
‘ France
,_FRA JC PONTAULT COMBAULT 19
‘ | JC PONTAULT COMBAULT
\ France
5_TUR KOCAELI BSB SPOR KLB 1
‘ S| KOCAELI BSB SPOR KLB
| Turkey
,_FRA RED STAR DE CHAMPIGNY __ 4/35 ‘ 16
RED STAR DE CHAMPIGNY
RUS YAWARA-NEVA 1/10‘ "France RESULTS
N 1
. TUR IZMIR BSB SPOR KLB 12 5
8 ‘ 5| IZMIR BSB SPOR KLB
| Turkey 3
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